Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4 20

For Official Use

Company Number

02971630

United AG Limited

I/ We

Martin Weller

43/45 Butts Green Road
Hornchurch

Essex

RM11 2JX

Glyn Mummery

43/45 Butts Green Road
Hornchurch

Essex

RM11 2JX

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at 2%/10/ 20

Signed W/\/_‘

Date 28 October 2011

s
FRP Advisory LLP
43/45 Butts Green Road
Hornchurch
Essex
RM11 2JX

Ref  UQ081HOR/MJW/GM/NS/EH/ATL

Software Suppled by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

Insolv

/KL

For Offaual Use

QaAmdimem

JIUAAI \\\\\\“\\\\ll\

ozm 1rzm1
COMPANIES HOUSE




+ Rule 4 34-€VL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
United AG Limited

on the 28 October 2011 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth
| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name Tzevore Y Tevarrdny

Signed >, -

N

Dated 2?\-'0\’20\\




N
\

+ United AG Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 28 October 2011

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Leasehold Land & Property NIL NIL
Goodwili Unknown Unknown
Book Debts 1,390,045 0C 24,700 00
Wickford Rent Deposit 22,500 00 Uncertain
Rochford Rent Deposit 9,500 00 Uncertain
Chargeholder - LTSBCF (239,685 00)
Deficiency c/d (214,985 00)
Chargeholder - T&G (38,000 00)
Deficiency c/d (38,000 00)
Plant & Machinery 69,351 00 10,200 00
Finance Company (2) (23,318 00)
Deficiency c/d (13,118 00)
Motor Vehicles Uncertain Uncertain
Finance Company (3) (35,632 00)
Deficiency ¢/d (35,632 00)
Assets subject to floating charge’
Plant & Machinery 47,342 00 20,000 00
Furniture & Equipment 11,334 00 240 00
Motor Vehicles Uncertain Nil
Stock/WIP 1,000 00
Uncharged assets:
Estimated total assets avaj for preferential creditors 21,240 00
Signature Date 2§ l npl I
7 ¥




L

© ‘United AG Limited

Statement Of Affairs as at 28 Qctober 2011

A1 - Summary of Liabilties

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 21,240 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 55,000 00
55,000 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors (33,760 0Q)
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
(33,760 00)
Estimated prescrnibed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (33,760 00)
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
Deficiency b/d 214,985 00
Floating Chargeholder - LTSB 47,000 00
Floating Chargeholder - T&G 120,000 00
381,985 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (415,745 00)
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable {brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Deficiency bid 86,750 00
Trade & Expense Creditors 1,628,808 00
Employees 215,000 00
Directors 480,000 00
Inland Revenue 70,000 00
H M Customs & Excise 100,000 00
2,580,558 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors (2,996,303 00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 1,000 00

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

1,000 00

(2,997,303 00)

Signature e Date 28"\ lb\_ LB




6T 91 T10Z QU0 £2

Sk 08€'%Z
20 509'S2
06 6vt
oottt
08 11£'8
9t L5

£0 bL6
€6 LEL'LT
0€ 8b1

L7 816'C
00 965°1
0b 850°1
¥6 &b
LTt
8t #bS
0L k81
ve L0

£S5 BETG
b1 20b
b 0751
00 000°07
00 50¢'6
00691
75 P05
06 £48
00 £6£°T
85 bbT
21 5901

Aundas jospena ¥

OVZ 6MN ‘uopuD ‘Aempeosg “UopUSH 1SBM 001

MNE 9170 '9[BpUR0Y “M2d SSBLISNG ARMShUIY ‘aNUSAY sbeqaeg sepeyD

(88 £1SS 'X2553 "adOH 37 PIJURIS ISE] D|RPIIAJS £

H19 S5 "X3553 'Bag U0 pUILPNOS 1935 1583 OF

9HE T1d1 “4|OUNS ‘BMOISXI[S-4 ‘SNUBAY UOYHEAL ‘@SncH buiddiys euiyd

940 855 %9557 ‘pUe|S] AsAUED) '31PIST |BLASNPUT AIBNYST Sawey(] “ABp SbUjIA § Jup)
dO6 TAM UNAWELBAICM ‘LSS X08 Od

puead} ‘Adespadl| o7 ‘Ubeuay

NSE Z1dH S¥PNg ‘2GUODAM YbIH ‘PeCY UCHBUCJOD) ‘aua) ABMBIED 3y} 7 Jun ‘IsN0H 1mg
d0B6 +0D X853 “181Saydj0) '8)e)S] |RLASNPUL S|RISASS 'ABM PJOJI3L ‘BSNOH BJa1Wllg
NS0 9704 "SIUBH ‘WeyaJes 'BUET SWIBYJES ‘312353 [RLISNPU] BUET SWIBYES € 1un
YXB TISS "X0S53 "PIOPOMA “ABM UOSDPOH "LiN0D) Lesbpoy

4ME TTdH "HPng "3quodAM YbIH “Sp9 xog Od

NOT 1ND “ASLING ‘PIOJP|ING "PROY We] PO ‘FSNOH [00Y2S Y|

MS{ 8SS 'X9553 ‘pueS] ASAUR) ‘peoy yoesq T1 ‘ALBd [H JW

NIE FISS XP553 "UOP|ISeg ‘PROY POOMAUOH '3SNOH POOMAUOH

d¥6 9T AN ‘A2UNS *A2SH0UD "SUET 2Jowbog ‘9snoy aunsnbny

1A9 £¥M ‘uoibuLieps ‘BTT X0 Od

Ud0 8SS ‘X8s53 ‘PuBIS] ABAURD) "2)E1ST [RLISNPU] S133PeYD ‘peoy ALNQIN § Jun
{35 7SS 'X3553 ‘Bag UC PUBLANOS ‘[amafid ‘19315 1583

A96 0TWD %3553 "MOUEH ‘p8bQT X08 Od "PIT 2uRuUl [PRJBWIWOD 9517 03

HTE ETIWD %2553 *912DUCISH "Peoy poOMUaIg “a]e]s] ULe] usppLe) T iun

306 £65 x2553 'SS3UAINGS0YS ‘PEOY PlaIamO] 7T

[MT 9530 "AgJaq ‘Iadjag ‘peoy Adqag

[1£ 0719 ‘24ySI)S00N0j 'AINGSANMI ] ‘SPIald Aemabpny ‘pecy uodjed T

MST bZIW "13]58DURl ‘UOI3IPPIIY ‘31ebuBaID Ued [BLISNPU] Ajebuaig

Qv ££71 )00iaAn "AQuuIog ‘aue sunj 331y ‘BSNOH uoldos]

MEZ TING "X255NS 1S9 ‘DUIHIOAN ‘PROY AqLUOUIRS ‘PY] SDUBULY 31I0AUT D3ESH 02

Ss3aIppy

2 aimjeubys

P17 s3I 2IsAD

P17 2doung aauaune] Yo

P sjueeas SWo

P17 S3JAONLS Je3p)

P11 00 Aduaby (Nn) buiddiys euyd
PI1 s183

uoiued

SSeI0) AIED)

PN LwE

sbumxiy Aing

P11 @yAmuog

P11 SwalsAs 10oQ SIg

P17 S30IAIBS @)sem BYIY
s|0dng NsjRg

LIRS Yoeag

P SIURLRISY Jequul) uoppiseg
P17 SplouAsy unsny

P31 03 i jueld peajuysy
SBIIAIDS [EIILBLIOW NIV
210]SI8suIbul pIEmMoH (v

49V

P} $5850y pajewoiny paJueApy
Py S4aYSIUL [RLISNPUT 3DURADY
P31 9D 3 S4IPIRY peIYSPY
suoQe|jejsu] swepy

P11 UISUBH JUR0DY

P11 SNPOId MAIIS 1§ SSNISEIQY
SV

aweN

£40 T 8beg

£000
902D
5023
000
6020
<00
1002
0020
8020
£08D
904D
Sdd

€042
082
ooas
g0v2
60V0
90v0
SOV
LOVD
00vD
¥OvD
£0v0
[{1h- 0
10vD
YOvo
80vD

AD)

S1031paJD) Auedwo) - g

pajiwr] oy

pajiun

d11 AOSIAPY did




61 91 1102 48q010 (T

£J0 7 3ted

Areus
00 008 [YZ STNL 1U9Y "WELIOIM "PEOY UCPUOT “JBd SSSUISNG BIAUL "25N0H bisu] J)d SWiAISAS Jybisuf 001D
speuo) ases O 0SL'8b ANT THY ‘A8ng ‘|Iypay "19a4S UbiH 09 papwn (3n) asea SNI 1) 8]
001 916 S4M ‘PIRUSHEM ped POOMAIS “B0uUd) SEH PI7 SWolsAS buipjing 0JPAH  ZOMD
00 09€°E 10 SNM “uebIp “Yed PUBRIRW "ABM SDURjRLD PRISSEIO MH 90HD
90 ZEE'T S1b bHD ‘ASUNG ‘WEYDNY SUET MO|IIM ST P11 ON0JY BIIAIBS BUH SSH SOHD
tZ £L0'6T AYT 942 "24ysbpuquue] ‘A3 'peoy ULAT “ed Ssaulsng tueYsIiaLY) papwry [easoljol $0HD
b9 LTLET VNZ GNS ‘uOpums “ypiomybiy ‘a3e1s3 [eLsnpu yuome|g S5900y Lpeay-IH - Z0HD
£V L158°C QAL €67 AU "BUET BSNOYLIOH SSe|D uasued  TOHD
00 009°C NAB 1155 %2553 "PIOPRIM “PBd S59UISNG PIOPPRIA JURDSAD) Yimdoes | buipesg B uoljwey  O0HD
ISk ZING 'X255N5 1S9 ‘DUIIOA, ‘pROY uDjbuLeq

00 000°0Z '3sNOKH abpLg UCIBULLING ‘LR } UORBISILILIPY "9XIAIDS ADUDAOSU] 33 JUSLLDMOJU] SWOIBN) g onuaABd WH  /0HD
00 000001 ¥ b1 '[00QIBAMN PO SUBINEQ ‘SucheIRA() AJUAIOSU] swolsn) g onuaAssy WH - 60HD
00 09 Y0 670 ‘Weyp|O “ed ssauisng Aempeoig ‘s)ebpeolg ‘asnoH uoneussald anoig Y99 €090
08502 24T ObMIW ‘Piojpag 39945 YbiH 55-£5 P31 diysseuMed 49 709D
08 /2841 dHB 0TMS 'U0pu0T "UOPIIGLUIM ‘SUMOQ Y] 8 't ON P17 SediAdeS UOQONOsSUC) apieh 009D
8/ 695°S aa/ 99 ‘weybuitiig ‘UM, “PROY UMIIg T ON PI7 jedniDsliy2ay ystiy £040
v 001 IX6 OTAM “UDJIWELIBAOM “BALQ (93]S 3)EIST [BLOSNPU PROY 3SNOUPJO4 9E JIUn) P 21eMPIEH J)SUS4 204D
7€ £99'81 NG ETWY 'X@553 ‘Weyuiey Jed [ELASNPU] MIIALiR4 ‘AR MOHEg HT hun P11 (sonse) agojbisey 1042
00890t dH{ §g ‘weybuiug 19aNg ||9ssig *aaua) AJjioe] wnies p jun P11 senijided uoneduqey 004D
£e S10'09 NNE 8D ‘¥9S5] "WERIM ‘SABMISE] 8T ‘Z Jun  SSBD abejiia e/} p1] buunpejnuely manoing 00AD
00 8+9 Y36 S4D ‘abpuque) ‘peay apel g Auedwa) ssepd ay L NP3 #0320
LT E88'6 ONE 8W) "Xass3 ‘WeLM ‘Peoy SSOW 2-T IUN P17 sse|D) A)ees Xass] €032
b 96F 109 ZTEAN MIoYNS "YoIsamoT ‘T X0 Od 'SJUN0IIY 3WOISND) 1M IOHNS | X9553  QOMO
SESIBT UM TON ‘weybumoN ‘0SL,L *0F Od NO3 2030
00 009 YT BWY ‘%3ss53 ‘Wweyuaber] ‘peoy Jajemysaly ‘aSNoH uosiaw3 DIH URSD UOSIWY 1030
L4 T00°LT ¥1£ 8NH ‘INH “LRNOS UET WIOSUB(Q] P wniiwn)y unbuuypy 003D
00 pLO°T SY6 955 'X3557 ‘YhIBARY ‘auRT IRUMBY JBd |eUDdW] /£ Jun  PT] buieasiaylesp g buize|oy [esnpnas aibeg  8oWD
12 9% ONO 8SS "XBS5] ‘PUR|S] AdAURY) ‘PROY USABH “WJB4 asnowoug S[PIDSAWIIOYD JueAR]  00QD
AIUNDBS Jo spejag 3 SSAPpPY auweN AN

$103Ipa4D Auedwo? - g
pajwr Dy pajun
d11 MOSIAPY dud




01/21/6 Potep 3injuageq
O1/T1/2 Palep 2imjusgag

AJundas Jo sjiezaq

61 9T TT0Z 24010 427

00 000°0€
coo

000

000

000

000

000

69 $¥99°€01
000

000

00 €11
{56

OF +88'(8
16 b61'T
£99/6'€
b8 ShT'SE
9t e9

91 629'f
00 589°6€2
00 0002k
00 81T
99 Z¥6'78
STors'y
EET
Oy 18'E
00 0ZE"C
SLEOT'Y
009591
¥5 08T'T

F

(Y7 £SS ‘xo553 ‘Joyuag ‘ubia|peH ‘peoy poomajdila] 0T ‘asnoH a3l ALdYD
ZXg T1SS "X2553 ‘PIOPIM ‘350/0 PIOMDOY £1

MQF £ “2AYSPIOJPIY “LOINY ‘IS0|]) BU0ISTHEH £€

HHE $5S 'X055] 'PI0JUd0Y "Peoy UoYID ££

MHT bSS X8553 "DJOJYI0Y "BAUQ HIMIBM L€

13€ $SS %2853 ‘pIOpR0Y ‘Pesy Uopbuiysy 09p

Xd9 ¢SS %9557 'ea5 LU0 PUIYIN0S ‘SUIPJED) PIOJWIOYL SbT

XNS 7SS "XSs553 ‘e9S5 U0 PUBLINOS ‘PROY UOHRS “jied UCHNS § Jiuf

ZHT TTWD "X@ss3 "ARIU3|IIg "YIB3H USPSWEY “jep uonesnay 91

939 £WD "XD553 "PIOJSWIYD ‘PUBIARIY ‘PEOY JDISUILYINOS ‘DSNOH JOUR 9yl
[CZ TINN 'AQUBABQ ‘UCISUNRLY *PEOY UOIBM +T

ONT 55 'Xass3 'piojLpoy '23els] |eLISnpu] SAADIN ‘Aep SASPING D€

AT TTSM "UUSPIOYEIS HI0ULE)) ‘pecy Yied 531|[0H

U7 GNS ‘UOPUIMS “YLIOMUDIH ‘23153 [RLASNPUT YHoMYElg

dSZ 7Zd1 “MOHON 'SSIC ‘LWeySIP|OGUeS) “uLey puodiiiy

MO8 £3 ‘uopuon ‘pecy ujodun Og

WN£ 955 X8553 ‘Ybiajhey ‘peoy |eusiy ‘abpol poomuuy 0T Jun

AHTZ 6N 'X9553 ‘'buIdzeN ‘peoy buszeN "ed Ssauisng dAQD|IH 6t IUn

UvE 19Y ‘buipeay ‘pecy suasng) £ ‘IsNoH JJajaneag Jool puz

010 ZWD "X8s53 “PojSWISY) 18908 WeYsINoK 66T

NQO ZTWD %8557 “AdLId|Ig ‘JUadSaL) PIOJPEY §

NdS £Z19 ‘Wuuy 00 ‘uingsr ‘peoy BUOlY ‘93e353 |RUISNPUL Setg

OHZL QWD "X3557 “JBISUILN0S "PIBLPID ALBLYD 9

(32 TS "PIRLRYS "I50[D 5439d 15 T

V30 864 “SIYSIISIUOA, ‘LPUPPTY ‘HIEIST [ELISNPU] PIOJUSEM, "PROY DUILISH 88
LNE TN3 '%353|PpPiKY ‘PIRUT ‘SNtdAY SSILBAUE /T

diL 965 "X3553 ‘YDRJARY 'aueT SUCPAR) "sbuipjing asnoyulo) T ON

ADO TEW "121SALDURY ‘PIONINS ‘PECY BIOUNDE T “HNOD BIGaD

d¥s TdI "Yowsd] ‘peoy buiyey q11

$521ppY

£30 € abed

umeuts

Wi

7

uosqy H i S09D

Mead S 00d3

naoRL 4 MW 1043

pleUABW Q JW  20W3

pINgd 1013

SPUM A I TOM3

SSNY ¥ JW 00u3

PIISUbIS 8IW  ZOWD

UMOIg S 5SSt 1084

ueweag ) ssily - £093
AJUBYNSUCD) SMAD WOIW  90WD)
235 00BN SOWD

PY] (SROIABG) BUNEIR  BOWD
BRJERW  COWD

PY7 el LaUET UAABK  Z0WD
PI1 bupad BOULEY VI TOWD
S2DIABS bUIDULD MBI 00WD
prisndml SO0

Py A2URU [RIIDUILICD §51 SPAOTT £0TD
Jid Jueg gS1 SpAOfT 90T
Sisulied g Aapeld (1 1D

pI] OnoJSy SSBID WIRGS £01D
suopnjes SI1 20D

PY] WBWYINUDYY Jedur  TOTD
buussuibugl COUn Q01D

PR ubisaQ d4dn 00X

PT) SSOIAIRS JUAWINORY W R [ 000D
P YvO0Sl 201D

P17 S5I9 Yomsd] 1012

aweN A9y

$1031pad) AUBdWIO) - @
pajlun 5y paun
dT11 MOSIAPY did




AJLIND9S Jo spelsq ¥

61 9T 1107 =200 (T

00 201
5991
00 00E'Y
00 080'T
00 000'STZ
000
000
oo

00 000'05%
000
000
0o
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
0co
000
000

0c o
000
000
000
000
000
000

455 £S5 X953 '19ayuag 'peoy YoIH L9 SPRINY SIRJeYS §Z-97 Jun

YT TWY X553 ‘PpJojWoy '9snoH 150009N

VaS STAM ‘24ysdotus ‘Yuoubplig ‘BAalx] ABpele ‘ISnoH SLIAISAS

AVZ 8ZdT ™ICHNS *|[eYUap|ily "3NUBAY %IMSILD)

X(Z TTWY X553 "LPINYDWIOY "peoy udal9 SING ShEb ‘dT1 AMOSIADY did 0/
H(6 £DI “X2553 ‘PJOJ|] ‘Sbury U3A3S ‘PEOY UOMUIIRE OZT

9GT $5S X553 ‘PIOJYIOY S50 WOULBA|IS /T

939 CIWD "XaS53 "PIOISWISYD ‘pPUBARY "DROY JRISUIWLANOS ‘ISNOY JOUBK 3yl
plojswisY) ‘puejAByy ‘peoy JSISUILLLINOS ‘3SNOH JOUe ay|

OYT £155 ‘X3553 "UOP|ISeg "HN0D) AINGaN £

UdT PISS XO55] "UOP|ISeR "3AL buIND 17T

QY6 ZTSS XI55 "PIOPIM "SALG IyboQ 9

XdZ §WD ‘X955 WM ‘SUSPIED ALBOINL ST

HHE $55 X553 “pIojuo0y ‘Uopbunisy ‘peoy usyi) £/

MHT bS5 X955 'PIOJUI0Y "BALIQ HIMIBM /£

¥49 9TIWD %3553 ‘buidd] ed poomsbury 67

Xd8 LWD ‘9557 ‘Sasuielg Iy ‘Sukey ‘pecy uoners 71

XgE bSS “X@553 ‘PIOJYDOY “Aem uoJnog 0T

¥SP G55 %8553 'ASPPOH U Aljod b8

XdE 5SS X@553 "pIojypoy "Aep uonog 01

NNT 655 ‘X855 ‘23§ UO UbIaT ‘aAL] ajuanbiel y12T

50¢ DWD X3557 *ISISUNLILINGS 'BIS UO ||ampelg ‘Balig Asjpng-aieg €

839 S "XOS53 ‘pJOJSWIEBLD) ‘pueiAely ‘pROY JOISUILILANGS “2SN0H louel 2yl
VAL 0D %2553 ‘bugely ‘peoy ASjolg ‘SiaAc))

13E bS5 "xass3 ‘vopbuiysy 'peoy uopbuiysy 0ok

904 M "24YSPI0Jpag ‘umnT ‘fIiH puowpny 91

SOL $SS ‘X553 "PA0JUIOY *ABM UBPIRD PIOJUI0Y BST

NEE CWD X351 "PIOJSLURYD ‘Weylog ‘asop) UolNH kT

NHE 0SS X553 ‘RS UO YIPISOM ‘PROY UOPUDT "abpoT |RMYIBUD £9

%3553 ‘SSIUAINGIOYS ‘2SO LEINOYL TE

ssaJppy

3 L1404 3beg

aunmeubis

114 SOWIel SRIOVDIN  TOND
P11 1s0doaN 00ND
1 SWRISAG buizey N YOWD
PY1Ged QN 60WD

sa9A0jdwr]
leyuey v Sl 0043
ey W SiW 1003
UBLLRRg ¥ SIW ood3
uelleag | 1y veda0
sadiym S IW - £0M3
HaGAN S JW 043
S52UUINGS) S 1Y 0093
Py I SOMd
pieuARK Y 4 TOW3
£ Y 1IN 3
usuem ASIT Y IW 2033
HOQQY-Y00D Y W 0003
RIODIM d W ZOM3I
UOJRIOW RBUYIW S O0W3
BIRDIM WM 00MT
Pe3)S WIW 0053
13PUIART W JW 0013
ueweag W IW 2093
AT A 1N fa)) ]
SpyM (4N HOM3A
nNQaa] 1Y 0013
Aaswiey [ W 1043
[lomod [ 14 1043
uuabbg (W 0033
SPIEMPI T JW 1033

aweN A2y

S1031paJ) Auediuo) - g
pajiwIT Y pajiun
dT1 AJosiApy dud




AJIN39§ Jo spejeq

6T 91 TT0Z 4249320 L

8b £ES'L
9 ¥eL'E
1€ #£6°C
¥0 679°F
0z £t
£2599't
00 009°
S0 SOE'T
8L T6T'T
95 SOb'p
SS T
2L 05Tt
S£586'C
9€ 84521
£09P1°1
00 05¥'T
00 00022
00999t
00 06
01
SL9TET
62 BZE'Y
b¥ BIS'LT
T EPTT
019851
T EPTT
85 1291
£1 65591
00 9t6

0107 #A 705 SdI

MTT 95 ‘PI2WJAYS ‘peoy WasbueT 'SHoM ybnoiogsiy

M1Z 95 'PIBIYBYS PeOYy Hasbue "SHop ybnouoqsiiH

1VZ b5 'Spaa ‘peoy |[e1snl £ST

SMS £IWD X9553 ‘SI.194 WEYPOOM WHNOS ‘apTy S)|epueD ¢

OHE 78D ‘abpuquie) ‘piojsiduiey ‘peoy Alemalg

9dE $TW PUBRODS “DAIYSHIRUET Y IyS|Iag "Ied SSUSNG BPAPLPRAS ‘3SN0H MOM OE JInS
(199 7SS X955 ‘ea§ UD PUIYINOS "ABAA 13WOD) 7/ ‘B8SN0OY OUgeas

21T £49 JU3Y ‘Weyuaydag ‘sUEY ISNOH JUB) 6 ‘337 W1 B DS

¥v6 ETIN 'SUAL Uodn IRSEIMIN “ped LHON

dHZ BEXT ‘UOAIQ "U0IDULLOY 'B1R)ST |eL)SNPUT JOOLLYDIEH “SHIOM LUR]SAS

MAT bSS D553 ‘PIOJYI0Y 120G LANGS ‘SAINQ 1DUNaD)

Y9 6NN ‘SIIEUHON ‘UOIS3ASYD 'PROY JHODAP|ET) 21B)ST [BLASNPU] ey Jejdod

9a¢g zed "weybuiuig ‘aAll] POOM Safiia)

417 $SS X9S57 ‘pIoNPCY DIBIST [BLYSNPUT SABPING “Hed SSSUISNG MaIp Yoeoy /T
NYE SAQ "=Ppung 'Als UoJYbhoLg ‘31B1ST |BINSAPUT OLIBYII 1SSAN "PROY J9)Mo4
(39 51SS 'X@S53 “UOPJiseq ‘UYHON UOpUIET 's|jBLiWaH 9T

488 T1SS ‘X9553 ‘PIoppipy ‘suspIRd [PSsNy

ANT ZIWD "%3ss] ‘aaujuiesg “Aep buaguq §

{d0 £SS "Xa553 ‘DULINEM J82JD) 'BUET JBIS HE 2SNOH YHd

LS 655 X553 '9S U0 Ybia ‘91e1s5] [en]sNpuL pooMmISe] ‘pPeoY [punig 8-9 spun
vOZ S1v "S1YSPIOfUSH ‘Uapuadlie “UN0D SIBquul £

Q4T 1ZAD 'Agbny 'peoy 1s1s801a7 ‘9SNoH SaYaly Uaas|3

AQ6 £5 'PlRYBYS 'peOY pUBANY *9)L15] [RLISNPUT POOMYIR "BS0[D) PUBIOM 6-C SHUN
008 TI5S 3553 "PIOPPIM ‘9IRIST [RLISNPUT PAOPHAL ‘SUDSPIRD) [|355NY ‘SHIOM UOIAG
JINZ TS5 %2553 'BIS UO PUsUINOS ‘peoy YJnyoynos ey

vab 01dS ‘anysdweH “BAopuy b/ T xod Od

W15 UM “I2153040M ISBT UMOLD ‘pROY PJIRALUOIG '9SNOH LWIBAIS

[36 LIN ‘Uopua ‘peoy J3sI3W0S 7 ‘ZT N

QY0 £S5 X553 ‘B2G U0 PUIYINOS ‘BULINBA, 18240 ‘SIBPR)) B4 §

SS21ppY

)

T~ umeubis

sbunid oI5

P17 SUOREYNSU] PiRLIBYS
P37 393uI 545

P11 sjuejess PrRS
RIseW|eaS

PN 0331e3S

P11 o1geas

P17 buize|s) SIeDadS DS
P11 (n) abes

P37 uowis My

[PUNOY) PLISIT PIOJLI0Y
PIT XN femid

P11 SAeRUADY

PYT wniuiwingy £ poy

PY} 0D SSE|S) AQSUBARY
Elslile)

P11 ASIUIAg

p}] U313 BP3J0Ig

P11 YH [eodeld

P (uopyiseg} Sbuixi4 |00 EMO4
J0j9yeq 35 8 Ad
buyoosdiaiep, 104

P31 SWNSAS [Dued

P11 SH 231910

JPULICSIR4 U0 03 BUD
PN (4N 10030 2250
SWlJ UoIPR0IY X300
P17 ubisaq & YUON
PUB|IOH WN

sweN

£ 40 § 3bed

voso
6052
805D
£05D
90582
5050
L]
£0S2
1050
S0Ud
OUD
€042
0d
1042
004D
000D
904D
504D
P0dD
£0d0
1082
<040
004D
£002
002
1000
0002
COND
E0HD

Aoy

sloypar) Auedwo) - g

pajlwr] Dy

pajlun

d71 AOSIADY ddd




0102/80/£7 3biey> bugeoly
0102/80/L7 b1 [BD

Ajunas jo spielaq

6T 91 1107 2QOPQ LT

90 +¥7'186°T

60 06

06 £92°6T
£ LPT'Y
80 £89'8¢
0E SEL'8
00 008'zC
89 558°S
6% 665

0T 905'+2
80 ¥¥'S
0011’7
08 188'+1
0€ £0¢

00 o8

00 086'6C
00 000°0Z1
00 000'8E
£1 889°bE1
16 296'TZE
0b 905

b0 £8L°T
00 911'01
78 05L'8
L9905+
[AZ4 2
£0 6417
88 Z50'¢8
001

0102 3A 105 5dI

AT TWD X2553 "paojSLUBYY 13315 YbIH Hifep 2DPLGBUMS 'aSnoy abpuqauols
VG £ZX0 “1215301 “[[DLIOW UOIMBN *SHGRIS PIO BUL

PUBIBJL 0D ‘PIRYYIINLD ‘PEOY AlJOUUOD § UYO( “4red SSIUISNG YON Al

NXZ TTSM '2IUSPIOYEIS HD0UUEY “HEd SSAUISNY UIIIC) SYMBH ‘9E IUn

N3T £ZNL 3UBy ‘PIOJySY ‘B1e1S] [BLISAPU] POOM SGYO7) ‘Pe0y JIMSUNIE “ISNOH ADOJoUYIdL
AGS 765 “X3553 ‘B3AS UD PUIYINOS 193115 LOYS "Yed SSauIsng BLOPIA £-T

ST 9aN ‘XIS3APPIY ‘SbPUGKN 'PeoY PIosbuliem

G3€ OZWY ‘%9553 'SARID) HOLINLL ISIM ‘PEOY SIMIQD

HEO SUN “YIOHON "LRIMION ‘A35S91S0) MBN ‘AR 359404

ONG OTHY X355NS 159 *ABIMEID "ABM bUIWIBY “BO[RI] € PN 248D buUNEIdY
NLT £SS X553 “PIOJYR0Y “91€I5T [ELASNPUL SASPINY “ABA I[RYBYDGY ‘G S Z 101d
MAG 8GS 'X3SST ‘puBIS] ADAURD ‘350[0 350N ?

Q¢ HTSS 9553 "Uopjiseq ‘PEGY WLIBY SSURK) "HNGD OLQ TE ‘PY) S401I8] Agaig of>
anz TTWD ‘X9553 'ADLID|IG ‘PEOY SPUBIASHER ‘SPUB|Aaiieg

XNb bH7D ‘ASLING ‘WepY ‘BUeT MOJIAL £T ‘211U30 MOIIM 3UL S Jup)

PUBLIZIMS ‘BADURD GOTT ‘8T IBSEY) SINGT SNUAAY

PUBHISTIMS ‘BARURD) 6071 '8T IESED SINOT BNURAY

D16 SIM 'PIRIEM "Hied POORY|IS "BAUD SEH

138 £13 "UOpUST “BAO) JOPRL HE

996 THEY 'UBIPIBAY “UD|3 "ABM 20SED JUIOCIRSED)

MVS §AD ‘SDUEIDIK 1S3M ‘ANUIACD *AB{UEY) *3S0[) SIALUND € PUB Y7

MY bAD *SPUBIPIY 1S3 "ARUBADY “AB|IED) *350[D SIBLUNY £ PUB VT

MY9 74D ‘UOPAOID YINOS 'PEGY Uciyblig +95 "asNoH ABMPHY

ANZ BN ‘UDIMION ‘UoIE] *JUDSDI) bUIT D9

SMS TZ0Y ‘oISbuiseg 'b1§ x08 Od

XSG TSS "X@S5] ‘235 UD PUIYINOS ‘91els] [eLASNpU] LRy 3jdWa) “UN0D SIole] 7§
972 £AD "ARUDADD "AJ|LIG "ARM PIRIOH

MS6 Eam .ﬂ._wI .:u._ogm:m_..cv_u_ﬁ .wmoo w_nmz .>m._$ weyuaqg .wm:oI S50.D) m_nm_z

SSUPPY

2

g’ 2
4

et

gng pary AS{HOM

SINAIDS UODINISUOY) LUBBASHOM
P11 ANOID SWM,

PIT (320uUe]} ([epm

Aboouyded (A

P31 JULd 2 UbISB] Ueqdn)

P17 S4951DOUY payun

P11 iy Jun

P11 (enbuy 35e3) azetbiun

PI] swofeld XN

P31 INEH 7 YN HN

P17 SUONR|eSUT WO

SOIgUL

P11 H0dSURS | puoUIWeEY (1

P17 dnoug) apisyied 2yt

¥S AUBGWIOD) IDJUBIENS) [BIBUDE) B [BIUYDD|
VS AUROWIO? BBJURIENG) [BIBUID 1§ [RIUYID L
P jBUY3aL

P17 uone|esu] B buize|) gL
dnoJg J3YIMS

buneos 13pmod R Jued Jouadng
PY1 SPURY pajensu] rouadng
ubISaQ IAD g [eanjongs
ueludey) uaydas

JUPI|T WBLINog

P17 sfoualse; Xass3 \ynos

P37 sejbejos

S|00UIS XIS5] BYSURNS

£)0 g abey

s10)1paJd Auedwio) - g
pajyiwn oY pajiun
d11 AMOSIAPY d¥d



12 ST TT0Z 19G0P0 LT

010¢ 424 05 SdI

\V T Jo 1 abed
[ A

. § asmeubis

000°T Gulje3o) saLIu3 T
0001 0 000'T 0 NA8 TTSS ‘%3553 'PIOPIIM WRIs31) YImdos T peywn} sbuipjod dnois 9y 00VH
fejoL EE11RTo) pi0 Joud SS3IppVY aweN Asy

s1apjoyaIeys - )
pajywIr HY pajun




